PROJECT:
SCHEDULE: DATE:
PREPARED BY:
NOTES:COMPOSITE Cambridge Series 159
ORDERING GUIDE (Sample: 15965-13LED-120-30K)
DESCRIPTION
Incon Lighting's 159 series is a classic 8.25 x 8.25 square ceiling
light that is perfect for multi-family properties that need to come
in under budget . Mounting hardware is included.
FEATURES
WATTAGE/LUMENS
E26 Medium Base
  120V Integrated LED Systems
Family Lens Color BASE COLOR Wattage CCT Options
159 5 - Black
1 - White
E26 - Medium Base
13LED-120 - 13 Watt
40K - 4000K
30K - 3000K PE - Photocell (120V)
• Powder-Coated Aluminum Pan (LED Models)
• Composite Frame
• Frosted Reduced Glare Polycarbonate Lens
• Mounting Hardware Included
• Ceiling Mount Only
• Minimum Starting Temp -20ºF
• UL Listed for Damp Locations
• 5 Year Warranty LED
• 3 Year Warranty 2 x E26 Medium Base
• Dimmable (Integrated LED 120V Models Only)
• Buy American Compliant
BAA Compliant
sales@inconlighting.com    Ph. 407-323-5630
Rev 07/24            www.inconlighting.com/159
Specifications subject to change without notice
FEATURES OPTIONS
Photocell
120V Only
LED
3
Medium
Base
-
• E26 Medium Base (60W Incandescent Max)
6 - Frost
120/277V Integrated LED Systems
• 11W Integrated LED
• (4000K - 912lm)
• 13W Integrated LED
• (3000K - 1140lm)
• (4000K - 1280lm)
• 14W Integrated LED
• (3000K - 1430lm)
• (4000K - 1500lm)
14LED-120 - 14 Watt
11LMV - 11 Watt 40K - 4000K
S - Motion/Photocell
Combo Sensor
Motion &
Photocell
Special Order*
*Special Order fixtures are custom non-returnable